
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 09.02.2026-13.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-02-2026
09:00:00

09-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT2DN5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

10-02-2026
08:00:00

10-02-2026
18:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-02-2026
09:00:00

10-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT2DN5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

10-02-2026
09:00:00

10-02-2026
17:00:00

S.MOSANA PT32CLM7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

10-02-2026
09:00:00

10-02-2026
17:00:00

S.MOSANA PT32CLM7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

10-02-2026
09:00:00

10-02-2026
17:00:00

S.MOSANA PT32CLM7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

11-02-2026
08:00:00

11-02-2026
18:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S.MOSANA PT32CLM7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-02-2026
08:00:00

12-02-2026
18:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
18:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


