



Deconectari programate Donduseni - 09.02.2026-13.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
09-02-2026 09:00:00	09-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.DONDUSENI	PT2DN5	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
10-02-2026 08:00:00	10-02-2026 18:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT292VS1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
10-02-2026 09:00:00	10-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.DONDUSENI	PT2DN5	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
10-02-2026 09:00:00	10-02-2026 17:00:00	S.MOSANA	PT32CLM7	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
10-02-2026 09:00:00	10-02-2026 17:00:00	S.MOSANA	PT32CLM7	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
10-02-2026 09:00:00	10-02-2026 17:00:00	S.MOSANA	PT32CLM7	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
11-02-2026 08:00:00	11-02-2026 18:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT292VS1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S.MOSANA	PT32CLM7	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
12-02-2026 08:00:00	12-02-2026 18:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT292VS1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 18:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT292VS1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV